
 
Pre-approved Vendors

 
Cakes 
Stork’s Bakery & Café   954-567-3220 Storksbakery.com  info@storksbakery.com 
Sweeter Days    954.396.3979 sweeterdaysbakeshop.com  steve@sdbakeshop.com  
 
Catering 
Alexander Event Catering   305-479-2723 alexanderevent.com  Valentina@alexanderevent.com   
Aroma Kosher Market Catering  954-252-2600 aromamarket.net  info@aromamarket.net  
Bill Hansen Catering   305.858.6660 billhansencatering.com  valentina@billhansencatering.com 
Hugh’s Catering   954.563.4844 hughscatering.com  pam@hughscatering.com  
Tastebuds Fine Catering   954-584-3663  www.tastebudscatering.com Mike@tastebudscatering.com  
Thierry's Catering + Event Design 305.635.6626 thierrycatering.com  info@thierrycatering.com 
Peacock’s Pantry   754.220.6063 peacockspantry.net  info@peacockspantry.net    
Style Catering, Inc.   305-392-1923 stylecatering.com    michelle@stylehospitality.com  
 
Climate Control 
American Portable Air Conditioning 305.685.5292  www.americanportableair.com luis@americanportableair.com 
 
Event and Wedding Planners 
Event Bliss     954.319.1830  eventblissdesign.com  emily@eventblissdesign.com 
Karma Goddess    310-927-3315 karmagoddess.org  vanessa@karmagoddess.org 
 
Florists 
Event Bliss     954.319.1830  eventblissdesign.com  emily@eventblissdesign.com 
Dalsimer Atlas Floral & Event Decorators 561-483-2600 www.dalsimer.com  david@dalsimer.com  
 
Furniture 
Unearthed Vintage   305.987.6946 unearthedvintage.com   mike@unearthedvintage.com 
Mi Vintage Rentals   786.499.3110 mivintagerentals.com  LetsParty@mivintagerentals.com  
Nuage Designs    305.573.7840 nuagedesigns.com   camila@nuagedesigns.com   
 
Hotels 
Atlantic Hotel & Spa   954.567.8055 atlantichotelandspa.com  nazevedo@atlantichotelfl.com   
Four Seasons Fort Lauderdale  754.336.3100 fourseasons.com/fortlauderdale 
Gallery One Doubletree   954.335.4560 galleryone.doubletree.com  tara.wengert@hilton.com 
Kimpton Shorebreak   954-245-3085 shorebreakfortlauderdale.com   Alison.brickman@shorebreakfortlauderdale.com    
Sonesta Ft. Lauderdale   954.302.5205 sonesta.com/fortlauderdale  salvador.lopez@sonesta.com  

The W Hotel     954.414.8200 wfortlauderdalehotel.com             
 
Linens 
Over The Top Rental Linens   954-424-0076 https://overthetopinc.com info@ottrl.com 
 
Makeup/Spa Services 
Carolyn Simon Makeup   626.260.3397 carolynsimonmakeup.com carolynsimonmakeup@gmail.com 
 
Music and Entertainment: Bands  
Gypsy Lane    305.531.3468   gypsylaneband.com  gypsylaneband@aol.com 
DJs 
Dr. D.J. Paulish Entertainment  215-932-7523     djpaulish@comcast.net  

http://www.storksbakery.com/
mailto:info@storksbakery.com
http://www.sweeterdaysbakeshop.com/
mailto:steve@sdbakeshop.com
mailto:valentina@alexanderevent.com
mailto:info@aromamarket.net
http://www.billhansencatering.com/
mailto:valentina@billhansencatering.com
http://www.hughscatering.com/
http://www.tastebudscatering.com/
mailto:Mike@tastebudscatering.com
mailto:info@thierrycatering.com
http://www.peacockspantry.net/
mailto:info@peacockspantry.net
mailto:stylecatering.com
mailto:michelle@stylehospitality.com
http://americanportableair.com/
mailto:luis@americanportableair.com
mailto:954.319.1830
http://www.eventblissdesign.com/
http://www.karmagoddess.org/
mailto:954.319.1830
http://www.eventblissdesign.com/
http://www.dalsimer.com/
mailto:david@dalsimer.com
mailto:mike@unearthedvintage.com
http://www.mivintagerentals.com/
mailto:LetsParty@mivintagerentals.com
http://www.nuagedesigns.com/
mailto:camila@nuagedesigns.com
mailto:nazevedo@atlantichotelfl.com
http://www.fourseasons.com/fortlauderdale
mailto:tara.wengert@hilton.com
mailto:Alison.brickman@shorebreakfortlauderdale.com
mailto:salvador.lopez@sonesta.com
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Foverthetopinc.com%2F&data=05%7C02%7CDavidWoodin%40bonnethouse.org%7C0eb83da5c06e439277d808dc66264706%7C063ce4322db74e6bbba59a8f6abf2239%7C0%7C0%7C638497561891140272%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=kZUEO4KGQf5KRWPqjAWhtx1T01sWqaA4PeyRXxR3QKc%3D&reserved=0
mailto:info@ottrl.com
http://www.carolynsimonmakeup.com/
mailto:carolynsimonmakeup@gmail.com
mailto:djpaulish@comcast.net


Eddie B. & Company   954.721.9911 eddieb.com   Eddie@EddieB.com    
Vision DJs    954.434.9697 visiondjs.com   jorge@visiondjs.com 
Full-Service (Bands, DJs, etc.)  
AA Musicians     305-989-0117 AAMusicians.com   Alanandai@aol.com 
AMI Entertainment Co.  305.721.2833 amientertainmentco.com info@amientertainmentco.com 
Mike Sipe Entertainment  954-782-9118 themikesipe.com  ray@themikesipe.com 
Steel Drums 
Steel Away    954.392.9566 steelaway.net    fitzroy@steelaway.net 
Steel Band Culture   561-543-0775 steelbandculture.com  steelbandculture@gmail.com  
String Musicians  
Encore Chamber Players  305.962.0111 encorechamberplayers.org ContactEncore@encorechamberplayers.org 
The Elegant Harp, Inc.   561.702.4277 elegantharp.net    esther@elegantharp.net 
Lenny Batista (singer/guitar)  305.495.2790 gigmasters.com/acousticguitar/lennybatista.com  lennybatista@bellsouth.net 
Master Musicians Inc.    954-709-3040 MasterMusiciansInc.com  trish@mastermusiciansinc.com 
 
Officiants   
Rev. Michael Calderin   954.990.0918 www.saintjudeministries.org info@saintjudeministries.org 
Father Bob Caudill   954.801.8283 allsaintsmission.org  frbicc@aol.com 
Rabbi Marc Labowitz   954-888-1408 TAOcenter.net   RabbiMarc@TAOcenter.net   
Officiant Diana Marchand  954.260.2330 fortlauderdaleceremonies.com diana.marchand4@gmail.com   
     
Photography 
Chelsea Erwin Photography  904-540-1966 chelseaerwin.com   chelseaerwin@gmail.com  
Clay Wieland Photography  954.240.8909 cwielandphoto.com  cwieland@bellsouth.net 
Emily Harris Photography  954.600.0470  intimatebridalportraits.com eharrisphoto@gmail.com 
Flavio Studios    561-929-9919 www.FlavioStudios.com  info@flaviostudios.com 
Golden Palm Photography  954-551-7608 goldenpalmphotography.com    Janessa@goldenpalmphotography.com  
Rosina DiBello    954.254.8033 rosinadibello.com  rd@rosinadibello.com 
 
Photobooth 
Perfect Look Photos   954-641-8299 www.perfectlookphotos.com    info@perfectlookphotos.com 
 
Sound, Lighting, Draping and Production 
Gigs Up    786-261-3880 gigsup.net    George@gigsup.net 
JM Design Lighting & Fabric, Inc. 954-856-6806 jmlightingandfabric.com  jmlightandfabric@aol.com  
Zebedee    954-415-0576 www.zebedeeproductions.com JohnQ@zbd.us   
 
Tenting 
Deluxe Party Rentals (Alex)  305-609-9477     deluxepartyrentals@yahoo.com  
 
Transportation  
Beach Bum a Ride (Golf Cart)  954-294-3590 beachbumaride.com   brian@beachbumaride.com 
Jesse Cano (Golf Cart)   480.706.9662     rileegordo209@me.com    
Larry’s Limos    954.471.6631 info@larryslimos.com   
 
Valet 
Demko Parking    754.264.2681 demkoparking.com  janosdemko@comcast.net 
 
 
Bonnet House has worked with the vendors listed and they have provided a good service.  Bonnet House makes no warranties or 
representation as to the quality of any vendor.  For your protection, please obtain a copy of the vendor’s current license and/or 
insurance, so that you can be sure they are covered on the day of your event.                                                          10/2/2025 
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